Fa mily  Professional dishwasher tables
Sub fa mily   Steam condenser 600 hood type
tables
Sub fa mily  A S4 0 0       ZK ACCESSORI X LVS PROFESS.
W id th   700 mm
Dep th  800 mm
Heig ht   822 mm
Net  w e ig ht     29,000 kg
Ex it  ta b le     Yes
Suita b le  for    HTY625DH-DEH
A d justa b le  feet      5 mm
Ba ck r ise   Yes
Hole  show er d ia meter     32 mm
Ba ck he ig ht    100 mm
Low er she lf   Yes
WTX5700R8
Construction
5/5/2024SMEG SPA